

Tucson: Nogales Hwy, Tucson AZ Sahuarita: I-19 & Pima Mine Rd., Sahuarita, AZ

Why, AZ: State Hwy. 86, Why, AZ

NOTARY PUBLIC

## TOHONO O'ODHAM GAMING ENTERPRISE WIN-LOSS STATEMENT REQUEST FORM

**Instructions:** Please fill out form completely; sign it, and present completed form IN PERSON to the Desert Diamond Club booth at any TOGE property. If the request is *not* presented in person, it *must be notarized* and the original mailed to:

Tohono O'odham Gaming Enterprise Attn: Win-Loss Statement Requests PO Box 22230 Tucson, AZ 85734

Your Win/Loss Statement will be sent to the address currently on record with your Desert Diamond Club account. Please stop by any Desert Diamond Club booth, or call us at 1-877-702-6966 to verify your current account information.

| Required Information:   |   |  |  |
|---|---|--|--|
| First Name (Please Print)   | M.I.  | Last Name  | Date of Birth (MM/DD/YYYY)   |
| Street Address  | City, State   | Zip Code   | Desert Diamond Club Number   |
| Phone Number  | Email Address   | Tax Year Requested (YYYY)  |  |
| Statement. If the Request order for the Statement to be notarized, and a photoc IMPORTANT NOTICE: Yo Tohono O'odham Gaming Er use of your Desert Diamond  | is presented in person, be released. If the compopy of the Member's plur Win/Loss Statement conterprise. This information Club Card, and therefore  | the Member MUST present<br>pleted Request Form is main<br>thoto ID must be attached, b<br>entains estimated win/loss info<br>in is based solely on gaming ac                 | ember whose activity is reflected in the avalid, Government-issued photo ID in alled in, the Member's signature must before the Statement will be provided.  Transition from all properties operated by the cativity that has been tracked through the exacounting record of all wins and losses atted for Marketing purposes. |
| Gaming Enterprise to prov<br>Club account. In consider<br>Enterprise, and all of its d<br>causes of action, liabilities<br>Request, and the release of<br>I further understand that the<br>Desert Diamond Club accounts | formation contained ab<br>vide me a Win/Loss Stat<br>vation of this, I agree to<br>irectors, employees, off<br>s, costs, or damages ari<br>f such information.<br>he information requeste<br>ount history and is not the<br>ham Gaming Enterprise | tement for gaming activity of release and hold harmless icers, managers, and repressing from or relating to the ed is generated from a played intended to be, or take places | d I authorize the Tohono O'odham associated with my Desert Diamond the Tohono O'odham Gaming esentatives from any and all claims, information provided pursuant to this er's tracking system based on my ee of, my own records of my gaming or warranty, express or implied, as to losses.                                     |
| Desert Diamond Club Mem   | nber Signature:   |  | Date:  |
| If submitted by US Mail, the  | Member's signature mus  | t be notarized, and a copy of p  | photo ID attached:   |
|   | SHRSCRIRED AND SW   | ORN TO before me this  | day of   |